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Awarded as the most comfortable bike of Pakistan, G51105 is
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Way of Life!

Engine Type

Bore x Stroke
Displacement
Compression Ratio

Specifications

4-stroke, single cylinder, air-cooled
21.0mm x 55.2mm

113cm?®

05:1

Fuel System

Carburettor

Engine Qil, Overhaul
| lgnition Type

1,110ml
CDI

Starter System

Electric/Kick

Lubrication System

Wet sump

Transmission
Suspension

4-speed, all down (N 12 3 &)
Telescopic, coil spring, oil damped
Swingarm type, coil spring, oil damped,

Spring preload 5-way adjustable

Tyre Size

2.5-17 4PR

2.75-17 4PR

Brakes

Drum

Fuel Tank

Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Wheel Base
Ground Clearance
Seat Height

Curb Mass

Drum

9.0l
1.900mm
750mm
1.050mm
1.215mm
140mm
T66mm
108kg

<>YAQEEN

Metallic Silk Red (IYN) Metallic Jade Royal (YGE) Pearl Pearlescent Black (YIR) Metallic Camel Grey (WGC)

| Specifications, appearances, equipment, colours, material and other items shown in this catalogue are subject to change by manufacturers at any time without any

0 SUZUKAKIStMn 49 SuzukIPakistan i - notice, and they may vary depending upon local conditions and reguirements. Please visit your local dealer for details of any changes or visit our official website at
O SuzukiPakistan @ suzukipakistan.com Pakistan Standards www.paksuzukl.com.pk for more Information. Actual body colours may differ from the colours shown In this catalogue.




