Date: 25-10-2021 Size: 11.69 x 8.25" (FRONT)

SUZUKI

CETT





If you're looking for comfort and reliability on the road, Suzuki GD110S is the way to go.

Awarded as the most comfortable bike of Pakistan, GS110S is trusted by thousands of satisfied customers all across the country. Now available with new graphics and a beautiful metallic blue colour.









Comfortable seat with minimal vibration

Trendy graphics

Date: 25-10-2021 Size: 11.69 x 8.25" (BACK)



Way of Life!

		Specifications
Engine Type		4-stroke, single cylinder, air-cooled, SOHC
Bore x Stroke		51.0mm x 55.2mm
Displacement		113cm ³
Compression Ratio		9.5 : 1
Fuel System		Carburettor
Engine Oil, Overhaul		1,110ml
Ignition Type		CDI
Starter System		Electric/Kick
Lubrication System		Wet sump
Transmission		4-speed, all down (N 1 2 3 4)
Suspension	Front	Telescopic, coil spring, oil damped
	Rear	Swingarm type, coil spring, oil damped,
		Spring preload 5-way adjustable
Tyre Size	Front	2.5-17 4PR
	Rear	2.75-17 4PR
Brakes	Front	Drum
	Rear	Drum
Fuel Tank		9.0L
Overall Length		1,900mm
Overall Width		750mm
Overall Height		1,050mm
Wheel Base		1,215mm
Ground Clearance		140mm
Seat Height		766mm
Curb Mass		108kg





Metallic Silk Red (JYN)

f SuzukiPakistan 🥥 SuzukiPakistan 🙄 SuzukiPakistan 🌐 suzukipakistan.com





Metallic Jade Royal (YGB)



Pearl Pearlescent Black (YJR)



Metallic Camel Grey (WGC)

YAQEEN

com Pakistan Standards

Specifications, appearances, equipment, colours, material and other items shown in this catalogue are subject to change by manufacturers at any time without any notice, and they may vary depending upon local conditions and requirements. Please visit your local dealer for details of any changes or visit our official website at www.paksuzuki.com.pk for more information. Actual body colours may differ from the colours shown in this catalogue.